Type: Fibrain FB-XRA fiber optic closure
Ref: FB-XRA REV: 1.0
Date: 21.06.2021 DP
Modification: - -
Distribution fiber
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., ul. Wspólna 4a, 35-205 Rzeszów, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
DESCRIPTION:

Fibrain Sp. z o.o., ul. Wspólna 4a, 35-205 Rzeszów, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
3
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FB-XRA-36 FIBRAIN FIBER OPTIC DOME CLOSURE, 144F,  3 ROUND PORTS AND ONE OVAL, EQUIPPED WITH 1X
SPLICE CASSETTE 36F, MOUNTING HARDWARE.
FB-XRA-72 FIBRAIN FIBER OPTIC DOME CLOSURE, 144F,  3 ROUND PORTS AND ONE OVAL, EQUIPPED WITH 2X
SPLICE CASSETTES 36F, MOUNTING HARDWARE.
FB-XRA-108 FIBRAIN FIBER OPTIC DOME CLOSURE, 144F,  3 ROUND PORTS AND ONE OVAL, EQUIPPED WITH 3X
SPLICE CASSETTES 36F, MOUNTING HARDWARE.
FB-XRA-144 FIBRAIN FIBER OPTIC DOME CLOSURE, 144F,  3 ROUND PORTS AND ONE OVAL, EQUIPPED WITH 4X
SPLICE CASSETTES 36F, MOUNTING HARDWARE.
This document and the statements contained in it, are not intended for customers within the meaning of Civil Code. The information submitted in this document is to our knowledge and belief true at the time of issue,
however, we do not assume any liability whatsoever for its accuracy, and completeness. This document is for informational purposes on an “as is” basis only, and Fibrain reserves the right to change its contents at
any time without prior notice. The specification cannot in any case be considered an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code and is not contractually valid unless specifically authorized by Fibrain. Before using this